06000075337

(Re	questor's Name))
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nai	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	٠
		i





100077975401

08/08/06--01036--007 **60.00

SECRETARY OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
OF MIC -8 PM 2: 40

COVER LETTER

Division of C			
SUBJECT: JOHN	NNY CHISHOLM	GLOBAL EVE	NTS, LLC."
	(Name of	Limited Liability Cor	npany)
Dear Sir or Madam:			
The enclosed Articles	of Correction and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this	matter to the following	3:
•			
Johnny Chish	Name of Person)		-
	(Name of Person)		
Johnny Chisho	Im Global Events, (Firm/Company)	LLC	-
	(1 min company)		
P.O. Box 1272			_
	(Address)		
Pensacola, FL	32591-1272		_
	(City/State and Zip Code)		
For further information	on concerning this matter, p	lease call:	
Johnny Chishol	m	at (_850	<u>)</u> 433-7499
(Na	me of Person)	(Area Code &	2 Daytime Telephone Number)
STREET/COURIEI Registration Section Division of Corporati Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, Florida	ons er Circle 32301		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
□ \$25 Filing Fee	\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	

CR2E062 (08/05)

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted <u>within the required 30</u> <u>business days</u> to correct the <u>attached</u> articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

in Flori	rida.		
FIRST JOHNN	T: The name of the limited liability company is: NY CHISHOLM GLOBAL EVENTS, LLC	06 101	
SECO:		to transact business	122 PT
(CH	HECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE 1	HE APPLICABLE STATEMENT	<u>,</u>
Ø	Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statem incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: Article I - Name contains "The name of the limited liab	•	_M_
	GLOBAL EVENTS, LLC"; The statement is incorrect in the	at the first word of the name is spel	led
	incorrectly. The statement should read "The name	e of the limited liability company	' is
	JOHNNY CHISHOLM GLOBAL EVENTS, LLC."		
	OR		
	Was defectively signed. The manner in which the dotthe appropriate correction are as follows:	cument was defectively signed an	d
	·		
Dated:	August 7, 2006 Signature of a member or authorized representations of the second seco	ntative of a member	
	Johnny Chisholm		
	Typed or printed name of si	gnee	
	Filing Fee: \$25.0 Certified Copy: \$30.0	10 00 (optional)	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF JOHNNY CHISHOLM GLOBAL EVENTS, LLC

The undersigned, acting as organizer of a limited liability company under the Florida Professional Service Corporation and Limited Liability Company Act, adopts the following Articles of Organization for such limited liability company:

ARTICLE I

NAME

The name of this limited liability company is JOHNNY CHISHOLM GLOBAL EVENTS, LLC.

ARTICLE II

PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal office of this limited liability company is located at 210 E. Garden Street.

Pensacola, Florida 32502 and its mailing address is P.O. Box 1272, Pensacola, Florida 32502.

ARTICLE III

DURATION

The existence of this limited liability company shall be perpetual, commencing upon the filing of these Articles of Organization with the Florida Secretary of State.

ARTICLE IV

PURPOSE

The purpose of this limited liability company is to engage in any activity or business permitted under the laws of the United States and the State of Florida.

ARTICLE V

MANAGEMENT

This organization is to be managed by a manager or managers elected by a majority vote of its members. The initial managers, who shall serve until the earlier of their deaths, resignations, replacements or until the first annual meeting of members and their successors are elected and shall qualify, shall be:

JOHNNY CHISHOLM, MGRM P.O. Box 1272 Pensacola, FL 32591-1272

ARTICLE VI

INITIAL REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT

The street address of this limited liability company's initial registered office is 210 E. Garden Street, Pensacola, Florida 32502, and the name of this limited liability company's initial registered agent is JOHNNY CHISHOLM.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I herby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

JOHNNY CHISHOLM Registered Agent

FILED

OF JULOS PH 1:28

SECRETARY OF STATE.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned member and authorized agent has executed

these Articles of Organization for this limited liability company this 27th day of January, 2005.

оничу физиоги

Authorized Agent

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF ESCAMBIA

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 27th day of January, 2005, by JOHNNY CHISHOLM, who is personally known to me.

OTARY PUBLIC, State of Florida

John W. Batson Commission #DD303136 Expires: Mar 24, 2008 Bonded Thru Atlantic Bonding Co., Inc.

SECKETANY OF STATE